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  HOLLY Elementary School 
    4625 – 62 Street   Phone: (604) 946-0218 
    Delta, B.C. V4K 3L8  Fax:  (604) 946- 8375 
    Web Site:  http://hy.deltasd.bc.ca  
________________________________________________ 
 

 
2025/2026 SUPPLY LIST 

 
 

GRADE 1 
 
 

QTY DESCRIPTION 
 
1 Hilroy Exercise Book - Interlined (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) - 72 Page 
1 Hilroy Exercise Book - ½ Interlined/ ½ Plain (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) - 72 Page 
2 Hilroy Exercise Book – Plain – (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) – 72 Page 
5 Duo-Tangs: Red, Blue, Yellow, Green, White 
1 Pencils – Pre-sharpened 2HB – 12 Pack 
1 Sharpie Permanent Marker - Fine Black 
3 Whiteboard Marker – Low Odour - Fine Tip Black 
1 Crayola Wax Crayons – 24 Pack 
1 Crayola (Classic) Washable Markers (Broadline “Thick”) – 8 Pack 
1 Crayola Original Fine Line Washable Markers – 12 Pack 
1 Highlighter - Pink 
1 Plastic Pencil Box (8 ½” x 5 5/8” x 2 ½”) 
1 Bottle White School Glue 140ml 
2 Jumbo Glue Sticks 40gm 
3 White Vinyl Eraser 
1 Headphones – “Over the Head” Style 
5 Large Ziplock Bags 
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2025/2026 SUPPLY LIST 
 
 

GRADE 2 
 
 

QTY DESCRIPTION 
 
1 Twin Pocket Portfolios: Light Blue 
2 Hilroy Exercise Book – Interlined (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) – 72 Pages  
2 Hilroy Exercise Book – Plain (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) – 72 Pages 
4 Duo-Tangs: Yellow, Green, Purple, Red (paper only – not plastic) 
3 Uniball Vision Rollerball Micro Point Pen 0.5 mm - Black 
2 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencils – 12 Pack Pre-sharpened 
3 Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Marker - Black 
1 Crayola Pencil Crayons – 24 Pack Sharpened 
1 Crayola Wax Crayons – 24 Pack 
1 Crayola Thick Line Washable Markers – 16 Pack Conical Tip 
3 Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine - Black 
4 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker - Black 
2 Bic Highlighter Pen - Yellow 
2 Dual Zipper Pouch (Blue, Green) 
1 Pencil Sharpener with Container 
4 Elmer’s Glue Stick 22gm 
2 White Vinyl Erasers 
1 Box Facial Tissues 100 
1 Maxel Stereo Headphones 
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2025/2026 SUPPLY LIST 
 
 

GRADE 3 
 
 

QTY DESCRIPTION 
 
1 Twin Pocket Portfolios: Light Blue 
2 Hilroy Exercise Book – Interlined (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) – 72 Pages  
2 Hilroy Exercise Book – Plain (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) – 72 Pages 
4 Duo-Tangs: Yellow, Green, Purple, Red (paper only – not plastic) 
3 Uniball Vision Rollerball Micro Point Pen 0.5 mm - Black 
2 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencils – 12 Pack Pre-sharpened 
3 Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Marker - Black 
1 Crayola Pencil Crayons – 24 Pack Sharpened 
1 Crayola Wax Crayons – 24 Pack 
1 Crayola Thick Line Washable Markers – 16 Pack Conical Tip 
3 Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine - Black 
4 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Fine Tip Marker - Black 
2 Bic Highlighter Pen - Yellow 
2 Dual Zipper Pouch (Blue, Green) 
1 Pencil Sharpener with Container 
4 Elmer’s Glue Stick 22gm 
2 White Vinyl Erasers 
1 Box Facial Tissues 100 
1 Maxel Stereo Headphones 
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2025/2026 SUPPLY LIST 
 

GRADE 4 
 
QTY DESCRIPTION 
 

 
1 Sheet of 30 Blank Labels 
10 Duo Tangs w/ Prongs: 1 Yellow, 1 Red, 1 Green, 1 Orange, 1 Purple,  
 1 Black, 1 Light Blue, 1 Dark Blue, 1 Grey, 1 White 
1 Lined Refill Paper (8 ½” x 11”) - 150 Sheets  
2 Hilroy Exercise Book – Plain (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) – 72 Pages  
2 Hilroy Exercise Book – 8mm Ruled w/ Margin (9 1/8” x 7 1/8”) – 72 Pages 
1 Hilroy Studio Pro Coil Sketch Book w/ #50 Paper (8.5” x 11”) – 100 Sheets 
2 Staedtler Norica HB#2 Pencils (pre-sharpened) – 12 Pack 
2 Pens Ball Point Medium - Blue 
2 Pens Ball Point Medium – Red 
2 Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Markers – Black 
2 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Markers - Black 
4 Whiteboard Markers Low Odour – Fine Tip – Black 
1 Highlighter Pen - Blue 
1 Highlighter Pen - Pink 
1 Highlighter Pen – Yellow 
1 Staedtler Coloured Pencils (pre-sharpened) – 24 Pack 
1 Crayola Fine Line Washable Markers – 12 Pack 
1 Pencil Sharpener with Container 
2 Glue Sticks 40gm Clear 
2 Elmer’s Bottle White School Glue 140ml 
2 White Vinyl Erasers - Large 
1 Plastic Pencil Box 8 ½” x 5 5/8” x 2 ½” 
1 Zipper Pencil Pouch 
1 Calculator 
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2025/2026 SUPPLY LIST 
 
 

GRADE 5 
 

 
QTY DESCRIPTION 
 
1 Sheet of 30 Blank Labels 
10 Duo Tangs w/ Prongs: 1 Yellow, 1 Red, 1 Green, 1 Orange, 1 Purple,  
 1 Black, 1 Light Blue, 1 Dark Blue, 1 Grey, 1 White (paper not plastic) 
1 Hilroy Studio Pro Coil Sketch Book w/ #50 Paper (8.5” x 11”) – 100 Sheets 
1 Graph Refill Paper (8 ½” x 11”) – 150 Sheets 
2 Staedtler Norica HB#2 Pre-Sharpened Pencils – 12 Pack 
2 Pens Ball Point Medium – Blue 
2 Pens Ball Point Medium – Red 
2 Uni-Ball Vision Roller Pens 0.5mm - Black 
4 Whiteboard Markers – Fine Tip Black – Low Odour 
1 Highlighter Pen Yellow 
1 Highlighter Pen Pink 
1 Staedtler Pencil Crayons – Pre-Sharpened - 24 Pack 
2 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Markers – Black 
2 Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Markers - Black 
1 Crayola Original Fine Line Washable Markers – 12 Pack  
2 Pencil Pouches – Dual Zipper 
2 Jumbo Glue Sticks 40gm 
2 White Vinyl Erasers - Large 
1 Pencil Sharpener with Container 
2 Elmer’s Bottle White School Glue 
1  Calculator 
1 Plastic Pencil Box 8 ½” x 5 5/8” x 2 ½” 
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2025/2026 SUPPLY LIST 
 
 

GRADE 6 
 
 

QTY DESCRIPTION 
 
1 Pkg Lined Refill Paper 150 sheets 8 ½” x 11” 
3 Duo Tang Covers (Yellow, Green, Light Blue) 
2 Binders – 1 ½” 
2 5-Index Dividers with Insertable Tabs 
1 Spiral Notebook – 8 ½” x 11” 
2 Staedtler HB #2 Pencils (Pre-Sharpened) – 12 Pack 
3 Uni-Ball Vision Roller Pen 0.5 mm – Black 
3 Bic Pen – Medium - Blue 
2 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Markers - Black 
3 Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Markers - Black 
3 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Fine Tip Markers – Black 
1 Yellow Highlighter 
1 Pink Highlighter 
1 Blue Highlighter 
1 Crayola Original Fine Line Washable Markers – 12 Pack  
1 Pkg 24 Pencil Crayons Staedtler Sharpened 
2 Glue Sticks 40 gm 
2 White Vinyl Erasers 
1 Pencil Sharpener with Container 
2 Pencil Pouches with Zipper (9.75” x 7.5”) 
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2025/2026 SUPPLY LIST 
 
 

GRADE 7 
 
 

QTY DESCRIPTION 
 
1 Lined Refill Paper (8 ½” x 11”) - 150 Sheets 
1 5 Index Dividers – Insertable Tabs 
1 2” D-Ring Vinyl Binder 
1 Spiral Notebook – 8 ½” x 11” 
2 Staedtler Norica HB#2 Pencils – Pre-Sharpened – 12 Pack 
8 Ball Point Pens Medium – Blue 
4 Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Markers - Black 
1 Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Markers (0.4mm) - Black 
1 Highlighter Pen Yellow 
8 Expo Dry Erase Chisel Tip Dry Erase Markers – low odour - Black 
1 Crayola Pencil Crayons – Pre-Sharpened – 12 Pack 
1 Crayola Original Fine Line Washable Markers – 12 Pack  
2 Glue Sticks 40 gm 
1 Pencil Sharpener with Container 
1 White Vinyl Eraser  
1 Calculator 
1 Ear Buds 
1 Deck of Playing Cards  
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